LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Best at
Const at

29-07-18 37 CQude
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
VAN STEENBERCE W Ily MOERBEK 10
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 8
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 10
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 8
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 10
WASTEELS LUC ONKERZE 3
VAN STEENBERCE W Ily MOERBEK 10
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 10
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 10
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 3
WASTEELS LUC ONKERZE 3
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 3
WASTEELS LUC ONKERZE 3
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 8
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 8
VAN STEENBERCE W Ily MOERBEK 10
TUYPENS Danny ZARLARD 2
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 10
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 8

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

147087
152193

Ri ng
Bague

411450415
400264513
422266716
417228814
411451115
411590915
416111511
418846314
404474617
404557917
418767814
404557717
413938412
402556217
403300017
404476617
422210016
404474517
410409015

Snel h.
Vit esse

LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Snel h.

152193
147087
144798
2
2
3
144903
149151

OO WNNN D

145515
147082
3
3
2
138819
142976
3
3
6
147025

29-07-18 61 Jaarse
Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 6 6
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 9 4
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 3 2
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 3 1
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 6 4
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 6 2
TUYPENS Danny ZARLARD 3 3
WASTEELS LUC ONKERZE 3 2
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 6 3
WASTEELS LUC ONKERZE 3 1
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 9 2
TUYPENS Danny ZARLARD 3 2
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MXERBEK 9 3
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOXERBEK 9 7
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 6 1
VAN STEENBERGE WIly MXERBEK 9 9
SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 6 5
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 3 3
BORREMANS Andr e MOERBEK 4 1
WASTEELS LUC ONKERZE 3 3
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 3 3
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 3 2
SARRAZI N HUGO BASSILL 19 6
SAUWAGE Yves BEVER 6 4
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 3 1
TUYPENS Danny ZARLARD 3 1
VAN STEENBERCE WIly MXERBEK 9 5
TRESI GNI E FREDDY GALMAMAR 3 1
BORREMANS Andr e MOERBEK 4 3
SAUWAGE Yves BEVER 6 2
SAUVAGE Yves BEVER 6 3

403297217
404474617
404557917
404557717
403298117
402556217
404456617
404536017
403300017
404534217
404476617
404457317
404474517
404473017
403299917
404477017
403295817
403617017
403630017
404536817
404555317
403619717
108772517
213985717
403617917
404457217
404477717
204842417
403628617
213988817
213984617

LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Best at
Const at

TUYPENS Danny ZARLARD 4
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 17
HAAK- SCEN MCERBEK 12
HAAK- SCEN MOERBEK 12
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD 17

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

144903
144798
146917
2
2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

411575318
411726918
412368318
412363718
411727018

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

Snel h.
Vit esse

1740. 5766
1729. 6197
1723. 3666
1709. 3310
1657. 6760



SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN STEENBERGE W |y
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
TUYPENS Danny

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
SOVERS M CHEL

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
SAWAGE Yves

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
HAAK- SCEN

SCEN Chri sti aan
FRANCKX GEORGES

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
HOOGSTCEL ANTO NE
CANSI ER JACK]
TUYPENS Danny

SCEN Chri sti aan

W CHELEER Cui do

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
CANS| ER JACK

SCEN Chri sti aan
BORREMANS Andr e

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
HAAK- SCEN

PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
HAAK- SCEN

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan
CANS| ER JACK

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
SOVERS M CHEL
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
HAAK- SCEN

SALMON DI EDERI K
BROOTCOCORENS- DE LEYE
SOVERS M CHEL
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
SAWAGE Yves
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
W CHELEER Gui do
BORREMANS Andr e

SCEN Chri sti aan
BORREMANS Andr e
TUYPENS Danny
SAUVAGE Yves

SAUVAGE Yves

SALMON DI EDERI K
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
VAN STEENBERGE W |y
BROOTCOCORENS- DE LEYE
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
BROOTCOCORENS- DE LEYE
SOVERS M CHEL
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
SOVERS M CHEL

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
W CHELEER QGui do
SAWAGE Yves

SOVERS M CHEL
BORREMANS Andr e

VAN STEENBERCE W |y

ZANDBER
BEVER

MCERBEK
VI ANE

ZARLARD
BEVER

ZARLARD
ZARLARD
GRIMM N
ZARLARD
ZANDBER

ZARLARD
ONKERZE
MOERBEK
ONKERZE
ZARLARD
BEVER

ONKERZE
GRIMWM N
VI ANE

GRIMWM N
BEVER

ONKERZE
ONKERZE
BEVER

GRIMM N
MOERBEK
MOERBEK

o

=

-
WOOWWOWO

152193
143931
147087
145515
3
2
2
4
151626
5
2
3
2
142976
3
4
3
4
147512
5
6
6
148304
146554
3
7
147921

149849

14767

WPhAOUIWOOUIOROOONNONAEANDWRAWWNNONOORWWNORNON

412209518
411729018
413080618
412869718
411726018
206367818
404624018
411728118
412297918
411727918
412209918
412209318
412868018
206301218
206367018
206368018
412362918
412207018
206372618
412210018
412207618
411726118
411990318
412817418
411576118
412206518
413131218
412206618
412205418
206366118
412819318
412206718
412596918
206367118
412362618
412867318
412363118
412206418
412205518
412819618
206343918
412514718
407983218
206366918
412297818
412869618
412368718
413078218
412510318
412415118
412516918
412868918
206302618
407983818
406642618
412596318
412208318
412598118
411574118
206303718
206301118
413078318
412207218
411747318
412510618
413081918
412514518
411728618
206368218
412512318
412298018
412866918
412924418
206366518
412517518
413131518
206303418
412297618
412597918
413080518

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

31510
26579
30242
29500
29250
28589
29360
29340
33559
29460
34350
34410
30320
29128
29539
29539
31520
35100
32380
35370
35380
31030
33330
33250
32250
37090
34340
37180
37350
32349
34250
38450
35300
34049
36110
35180
36160
39470
39500
36160
34359
38340
39080
35419
40539
37030
38050
38560
41020
42219
41140
38370
37008
41560
40500
40320
44070
40400
39390
38258
38268
41530
45330
40280
44040
42261
44230
40530
40209
44310
45489
41440
46129
41009
45130
44010
40448
46509
43560
44291

1656.
1655.
1627.
1619.
1619.
1617.
1617.
1616.
1614.
1613.
1609.
1607.
1607.
1602.
1601.
1601.
1599.
1599.
1592.
1591.
1591.
1590.
1585.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1564.
1564.
1559.
1554.
1552.
1541.
1540.
1529.
1527.
1526.
1526.
1525.
1524.
1522.
1521.
1520.
1511.
1504.
1502.
1499.
1497.
1492.
1483.
1481.
1480.
1475.
1473.
1470.
1466.
1463.
1461.
1461.
1454.
1452.
1452.
1449.
1441.
1441.
1439.
1435.
1435.
1435.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1430.
1427.
1424.
1424.
1422.
14109.
14109.
1415.
1407.

9733
0451
0086
8330
3625
5354
2210
6505
2160
0486
0890
3895
3085
6304
0419
0419
2417
2259
4289
6995
4221
3130
2913
8207
9315
5775
1981
1624
6208
6382
2048
1949
1257
8517
4684
9150
1461
2347
4708
3753
4962
2807
5905
0074
7602
3818
8794
6415
1640
2289
2338
5619
7768
0687
9851
0172
7544
0795
1194
5653
3194
4225
9043
2541
9327
9057
5644
3015
3138
7331
9348
3571
5385
8478
1945
0894
1636
0769
1572
7332



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

SALMON DI EDERI K

SCEN Chri sti aan
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
DEMEL ANDRE

SALMON DI EDERI K

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
W CHELEER Gui do
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
HAAK- SCEN

SAUWAGE Yves

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
HAAK- SCEN

CANSI ER JACK]

SCEN Chri sti aan
SOVERS M CHEL
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
BROOTCOCORENS- DE LEYE
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
CANSI ER JACK]

HAAK- SCEN

W CHELEER Cui do
SAUVAGE Yves
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
HOOGSTCEL ANTA NE
SOVERS M CHEL
HOOGSTCEL ANTA NE
SOVERS M CHEL

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
SOVERS M CHEL

SCEN Chri sti aan
DEMEL ANDRE
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
BROOTCOORENS- DE LEYE
HOOGSTCEL ANTA NE
SALMON DI EDERI K
CANS| ER JACK

DEMEL ANDRE

FRANCKX GEORGES
BORREMANS Andr e
SAUWAGE Yves

W CHELEER Cui do

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
HOOGSTCEL ANTA NE
BORREMANS Andr e
SALMON DI EDERI K
BORREMANS Andr e

VAN STEENBERGE W |y
CANSI ER JACK]

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
DOERAENE M CHEL
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS

W CHELEER Cui do
SAUVAGE Yves

FRANCKX GEORGES
FRANCKX GEORGES

ZARLARD
ONKERZE
VI ANE

BEVER

MOERBEK
BEVER

BEVER

VI ANE

MOERBEK
GERAARD
ZANDBER
GRIWM N
ONKERZE
ONKERZE
BEVER

GERAARD
MOERBEK
ONKERZE
BEVER

ONKERZE
ONKERZE
ONKERZE
GRIMWM N
ONKERZE
GRIMM N
BEVER

ZARLARD
GRIMM N
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3
15
7
8
146801
4
11
12
9
4
9
13
7
6
14
10
8
4
16
7
10
11
15
5
9
5
7
12
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143690

413078418
412206818
412866818
412868518
206337118
413079118
206367918
206366718
411729818
413132018
412869818
206365318
412372818
206300418
206365218
412866118
412365518
412817118
412208718
412297318
412517018
412512618
206365418
412818318
412938518
413130118
206302918
412510118
412515718
411991418
412296118
411990518
412296718
206366318
411727718
412924118
412207518
206336218
412515818
412516818
411991818
413077918
412819418
206337918
206373818
412596118
206301918
406641418
206366418
206368318
411992218
412596818
413078718
412597018
413080218
412817318
206365618
106530118
412813418
413130218
206304018
206373218
206373418

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122



